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	Saturday
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	4
	5
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	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
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	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	5:00  Practice
	
	3:30 Practice
	6:00 pm 
Map @ CLC
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	5:00 Practice
	6:00 pm
CLC @KEC
	3:30 Practice
	7:15 pm
CLC @ TCI
	River East Tournament 
	River East Tournament

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Volleyball
	Teams
Mennonite Brethren (MBCI)
Miles Mac (Miles)
River East (REC)
Kildonan East (KEC)
Garden City (GCCI)
	Teams 
Murdoch Mackay (Murdoch)
Maples (MAP)
West Kildonan (WK)
Selkirk (SEL)
Transcona (TCI)


	Note
Schedule is Subject to Change.
Practices may change
Games may change



